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COMPRESSION FITTINGS

CAP COUPLING

ELBOW MALE ELBOW FEMALE

ELBOW ELBOW REDUCING

20
25
32
40
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COMPRESSION FITTINGS

ADAPTOR MALE ADAPTOR FEMALE 

COUPLING REDUCING 

FLANGED ADAPTOR

TEE

TEE REDUCING 

50 x 2″
63 x 2″
75 x 3″
90 x 4″
110 x 4″



TEE MALE TEE FEMALE 

COMPRESSION FITTINGS

FITTING SPANNER COUPLING REPARING 
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